Rx3i PacSystem
919-535-3180
GE Fanuc IC695CMU310
RX3i Redundant High Availability CPU with two built-in serial ports.
Supports the Max-ON IC695C IC695CM IC695CMU

ENABLE
COM1 ACTIVE
Ordering Information
Description Catalog
Number
PACSystems RX3i Max-ON CPU IC695CMU310
Lithium Battery Pack IC698ACC701
Auxiliary Battery Module (optional) IC693ACC302
RX3i Power Supply, 40 Watt High Capacity
Universal AC Power Supply
IC695PSA040
RX3i Power Supply, 40 Watt High Capacity
24 VDC Power Supply
IC695PSD040
RX3i Multi-Purpose Power Supply, 40 Watt
High Capacity Universal AC
IC695PSA140
RX3i Multi-Purpose Power Supply, 40 Watt
High Capacity 24 VDC
IC695PSD140
[Optional] RS-232 Cable IC200CBL001
Rx3i Standard 12 Slot Backplane IC695CHS012
Rx3i Standard 16 Slot Backplane IC695CHS016
Note:  For Conformal Coat option, please consult the
factory for price and availability.
2   RX3i Max-ON Hot-Standby Redundancy CPU
GFK-2420H